Type of insulation:

Working temperature:

Type of conductor:

Working voltage:

In conformity to the requirements
of the directive:

Approval marks:

e Sections and multiple table of the cores:

Code

BT29Q
BTP9Q
BT20Q
BTPOQ

Sections
mm?

2x0,35
2x0,35
2x0,50
2x0,50

Conductor
strand

19x0,16
19x0,16
19x0,18
19x0,18

e Other sections on request.

Cores
colours*

|3

FEP + PVC TRANSPARENT

T 90°C for the sheath
T 180°C for the cores

TIN-PLATED COPPER
300/300 V

2014/35/EU

Shape Dimension
+0,2 mm

round 73,6
flat  36x24

round 739
flat  39x25

* Table of the lines colours to identify the cores:

r=red

E.M.C. Colosio has the right to make any modifications to the articles without forewarning. © All rights reserved.

n = black
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